-

KWV

Helene

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt ¥ Ltd tla KWV 1110,04827
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073911 Deliver
Re%r ﬁ 29&&&%&%}3&{07
at (el 7 -
FAIRTIADE « FLO-1D 28503 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

166.238kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriegga@kwv.co.za

5

Ty

900150
901186
901476
900488
900419
900135
900146
900144
200242
301185
901237

901081
901082

900233
300453
301444

901433/

700025731
700024830
700026112
700026441
700026438
700025630
7000255399
700024645
700026351
700026471
700026550
700025396
700025792
700025789

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700025664
700024569
700025443

KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

EWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml)

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml)

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2024
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023

Cafe Culture Pinotage €x750ml 2023
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml + N

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml
Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml

p:

KWV Classic Rose 6x750ml 2024
Roodeberg Rose 6x750ml 2023

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4 (6x

Credlit 1x6 wyo W

KWv d Colg

Ccs 12 x 750
Ccs 24 x 275
Cs 24 x 440
Ccs 6 x 1000
cs 12 x 750
cs € x 750
Ccs 6 x 750
cs 6 x 750
Cs 6 x 750
cs 6 x 750
cs 6 x 750
cs 24 x 440
s 6 x 750
cs 6 x 750
cs 6 x 750
Cs
[04:]

ot §
el

irban

2,285.48
356.88
463.36
867.12

1,454.40
436.80
363,54
406.44
363.66
470.58
470.58
383.52
484 .38
484.38

Not enough
Not enough
Not enough

11.60 2,023.90 2,023.90 303.60 2,327.50
4.10 342.25 684.50 102.68 787.18
5.40 439,33 876.67 13150 1,008,17
5.00 823.76 823.76 123.56 947.32
9.60 1,314.78 1,314.78 197.22 1,512.00
8.10 401.42 401.42 60.21 261.63
9.90 327.55 327.55 49.13 376.68
1.60 399,94 399.94 59.99 459.93
1.70 357.48 357.48 53.62 411.10
2.30 459.76 459.76 68.96 528.72
2.30 459.76 459.76 68.96 528.72

383.52 383 .52 57.53 441.05

4.00 465.00 465.00 . 69.75 534.75

4.00 465.00 465.00 §9.75 534 .75
stock
lstock
stock

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

wane: May1tzof
Uy S

Name:

Date:
P

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Custcomer

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5
ZAR

Currency:

Settlement Discount

Payable after Discount

% disc

H 162.89-
:10,696.61

Bank Detaile: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

N

Customer Order Date:
22,04,20258

Customer Order Number:
0041169291

KWV Order Number:

FAIRT E: FL O ID 28503

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 112106365
PO Box 528, Su:L er aarl, '76 Loading Status:
elephone - 807391
Reg. No. : 018792/07
%Et Re No 626183;

Gross Weight : 11.400kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901476 |700026112 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml) Cs

24 x 440 1.0

5.40 | 438.34

65.75 504.09

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Cugtomer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR
Settlement Discount H 7.56-
Payable after Discount : 456 .53

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




Clairwood Logistics Park Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road . Basil February Road
Mobeni East : , ‘ : * . : Mobeni East
L Liquor Rumers

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Selwyn®lrsa.co.za Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR73639 2025-04-21 19:43:36
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSiD 4173, DATE Delivered - 2025-04-21

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
JH60TCGP FTR 850 AMTF/CC/C 8 '
Reason for Credit: Leakage

Customer Name: LIQUOR CITY ST LUCIA
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: LIQLUC

Doc. Date: 2025-04-16 Doc.Ref: 41169291 GRV: SIGNED Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 10859.5

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
700026112 KWV BRANDY AND COLA CAN 46X440 LOC s 24 X 440ML. RS Leakage 1
Total Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41169291 {1 Product Type) 1

¢ 5Cs
L0065

Authorized by: 1

[date]




(srocK RETURN 1 REQUEST FOR CREDIT] N° |

'4'034. |

To be completed on recelpt of goods from Producers Truckdrlvers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME(T‘WV

'HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO

LOAD SHEET No: |- -

(If dellvered by lee Vehlcle)

‘LL.f fk\

VEHICLE REG No:

T %O

‘ ,_CUSTOMER

TC C«‘P:‘}'

DATE RECE!VED

Ly
PR T A

| UP'LI"F'-'I“I'_'\IOTE -

DESCRIPTION

~ RECEIVED

Cuses | Units

Cuses Units -
Received

| Damuged

Received
Damuged

 REMARKS
INV NO.

I)C_'dve’“-’ L«icraa’ O ::V,r\h‘marl
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. 7)'

8).

9) " ] -

"110)

i

S

{13)

14)

15)

.|16)

112

“118)

._20); :

PALEI' CONTROL GKN

#1

OTHER

' ﬁ;BLuE_'

TOTAL

NOTE ON G. R V SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

- | CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: + - ,_'?1:{1«"5’(*.?“*

DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED; .~ .~

' PAGE;.‘

13354000,




Runees

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

e ,‘.g.—

DRIVER NAME ««f@*‘“’”“"'

(OIL}S"“I(}J::.' ;

‘HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If dehvered by H|re Vehicle)

" | LOAD SHEET No: | VEHICLE REG No:

g1z T AT G

_‘CUSTOMER.

| DATE RECEIVED

’3: \?")u -\A{

o UPLIFINOTE

DESCRIPTION

~ Cases

RECEIVED -
Units

Cases .‘7
Received
Damaged

Unn‘s
Received
Damaged. |

|
|
I
I
|
|
|
|
|
F
E v To be completed on recelpt of goods from’ Producers Truckdrlvers or, Warehouse
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
l
|
|

REMARKS. .. .

INV NO. -
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1 1) % ; ! : i £
P T ¥, o i i
12) N

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN 7 BLUE. #1 |,

.. OTHER j g

TOTAL

' NOTE ON G R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

HECKED ON RECE[RT”BYN b .. DRIVER: _

TIME COMPLETED: . PAGE} -




